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Graduatoria Definitiva

N.
partecipazione

315120

330193

297412

324307

329252

297164

Denominazione concorrente

MULTISERVIZI ...

BAGNETTI SRL

CARTO COPYS....

NET & SOFTS ...

FOR OFFICEM....

ETT SRL

Valore
economico
offerta

88500,00

90473,02

94170,28

94533

94838,00

95900

Stato Rdo: In esame Comunicati

Seduta pubblica

Percentuale di Stato aggiudicazione Proposta

ribasso

AGGIUDICATARIO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

aggiudicazione



